
442.7 kilometers3-day Mens Health Ride - Day 2
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left to stay on Towong St 0.2

0.7 → Right Turn right onto Murray Valley Hwy/B400 0.9
11.5 ← Left Turn left onto Kiewa E Rd/C533 12.4
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Lockharts Gap Rd/C537 13.1
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Gundowring Rd 13.3
28.8 ↑ Straight Continue onto Mullagong Rd 42.1
9.5 → Right Turn right onto Bay Creek Ln 51.7
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Kiewa Valley Highway/C531 52.0
15.9 → Right Turn right onto Svarcs Ln 67.9
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Tawonga Gap Rd/C536 68.3
20.9 → Right Turn right onto Great Alpine Rd/B500 89.2
107.4 ← Left Turn left onto High Forest Rd 196.6
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Great Alpine Rd/B500 197.0
6.9 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto Day Ave/Omeo Hwy 203.9
0.9 ← Left Slight left onto Day Ave/Omeo Hwy/C543 204.9
161.7 → Right Turn right onto Murray Valley Hwy/B400 366.6

76.1 ↑ Straight At the roundabout, take the 4th exit onto Hansen
St/Murray Valley Hwy/B400 442.6


